
 

 
 
Bass teachers: 

 
 
Francois Rabbath, Bjørn Kjellemyr, Dan Styffe, 
Frode berg, Per Elias Drabløs, Åsmund 
Snortheim  
 

Composition teachers: Ragnar Søderlind, Bjørn Kruse, Morten Halle, 
Eivind Buene 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Education  
1997-2000 
2000-2001 
2001-2002 
2002-2006 
 
2006-2008 
 

Nord-Østerdal VGS (high school), Music 
Søgne Folkehøgskole, jazz 
University of Agder, popular music 
Bachelor of improvised music/jazz and 
composition, Norwegian Academy of Music 
Master of improvised music/jazz and 
composition, Norwegian Academy of Music 

2021-2022 
 
 

University of Oxford, online courses in 
Astronomy, Metaphysics and Philosophy of 
mind (10 CATS points each)  


