Education	
1997-2000	Nord-Østerdal VGS (high school), Music
2000-2001	Søgne Folkehøgskole, jazz
2001-2002	University of Agder, popular music
2002-2006	Bachelor of improvised music/jazz and
	composition, Norwegian Academy of Music
2006-2008	Master of improvised music/jazz and
	composition, Norwegian Academy of Music
2021-2022	University of Oxford, online courses in
	Astronomy, Metaphysics and Philosophy of
	mind (10 CATS points each)
Bass teachers:	Francois Rabbath, Bjørn Kjellemyr, Dan Styffe,
	Frode berg, Per Elias Drabløs, Åsmund
	Snortheim
Composition teachers:	Ragnar Søderlind, Bjørn Kruse, Morten Halle,
	Eivind Buene